
Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -48

Nb. Judokas :  9

  

Poule n° 1

SAM MP  GARAUD KARINE  SAM JUDO JU-JIT1D 0/0 5001000000000

ASD ITA DE LUIGI PATRIZ ASD BUDO SEMMON1D 1/10 401120000001021

ACS ALS GILLME NADINE  ACS PEUGEOT MUL2D 4/37 10101001001110

JUD PACA MAZUE ATHENA   JUDO 83 TOULON 2D 2/20 3001200011001100

AM NRD WOJCIAK MILENE AM CONDE/ESCAUT1D 3/30 210000010201020

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5

Poule n° 2

ACS ALS VAUGARNY MELODI ACS PEUGEOT MUL2D 3/22 101020013020

CAT ESP DAINE CORDERO  CATALANA DE JUD2D 2/20 21001021000

ACS ALS CREMADES ANNA  ACS PEUGEOT MUL1D 0/0 300020001000

EC. PCH GILLY AMELIE   EC.JUDO CHARRON1D 1/0 4000300020001

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -48

Nb. Judokas :  0

  

    ACSACS PEUGEOT MU GILLME NADINE     2D

    CATCATALANA DE JU DAINE CORDERO     2D

    ACSACS PEUGEOT MU VAUGARNY MELODIE     2D

    AMAM CONDE:ESCAU WOJCIAK MILENE     1D

DAINE CORDERO  

0111\0001

VAUGARNY MELODI

100 \000 

VAUGARNY MELODI

020 \000 

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

WOJCIAK MILENE

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

 1 - VAUGARNY MELODIE    ACS PEUGEOT MULALS       ACS

 2 - DAINE CORDERO       CATALANA DE JUDESP       CAT

 3 - GILLME NADINE       ACS PEUGEOT MULALS       ACS

 3 - WOJCIAK MILENE      AM CONDE:ESCAUTNRD       AM 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -52

Nb. Judokas :  9

  

Poule n° 1

ACS ALS BRIEUX AMELIE  ACS PEUGEOT MUL1D 1/10110

ASB PACA BRIAND BARBARA ASBTP NICE     1D 0/0000

KOD PACA GARCIA MARJORIE KODOKAN LA CIOT2D 1/50011

ASB PACA RICHERT CINDY  ASBTP NICE     1D 0/00001

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

KYU ITA COLLA ANITA    KYU SHIN DO KAI3D 0/0000

JC LR  BRAMMA LUDWINA JC LATTES      2D 1/00001

ASB PACA COMPAN MARIE   ASBTP NICE     1D

CAN PACA ALLAG SOPHIA   CANNES JUDO    1D 0/00003

JUD PACA BRAI ROSLANE   JUDO CLUB CANNE1D 1/101001

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -52

Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P2 KYU SHIN DO K COLLA ANITA     3D

    P1 ASBTP NICE   RICHERT CINDY     1D

    P2 JUDO CLUB CAN BRAI ROSLANE     1D

    P1 ACS PEUGEOT M BRIEUX AMELIE     1D

COLLA ANITA    

010 \0001

BRIEUX AMELIE  

1002\0101

BRIEUX AMELIE  

0103\0002

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

BRAI ROSLANE

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

 1 - BRIEUX AMELIE        ACS PEUGEOT MUALS       P1 

 2 - COLLA ANITA          KYU SHIN DO KAITA       P2 

 3 - RICHERT CINDY        ASBTP NICE    PACA      P1 

 3 - BRAI ROSLANE         JUDO CLUB CANNPACA      P2 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -57

Nb. Judokas :  13

  

Poule n° 1

AM NRD COUSIN LAURA   AM CONDE/ESCAUT2D 2/15 11010012

AJM PACA PROUTEAU MELANI AJM            1D 1/5 20032010

MONLR  HESLER LAURIE  MONTPELLIER JUD1D 0/0 30001000H

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

JUD PACA MARTIN AURELIE JUDO 83 TOULON 1D 1/10 2000102 

JUD MP  VILLALARD CHARL JUDO/SAMBO CLUB1D 0/0 30000001

BEO PACA HAKOBYAN ANUSH BEOLETTO       3D 2/20 1111020

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -57

Nb. Judokas :  13

  

Poule n° 3

SAM MP  GASTON ELODIE  SAM JUDO JU-JIT1D 0/0 300010001

CAN PACA NIANG AWA      CANNES JUDO    2D 2/17 110110121

JC PACA CANALE PAUL    JC MONPLAISIR  3D 1/10 2000022

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 4

AVE MP  FORTUNAT HELYNE AVENTURESPORT091D 1/10 30001000100

ACS ALS NGUYEN CLOTILDE ACS PEUGEOT MUL1D 0/0 4000100010001

ITA ITA FIORA SOFIA    ITALIE         1D 3/27 1100010100

MONLR  FOURNIER LAURE MONTPELLIER S.C1D 2/20 20001001111

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -57

Nb. Judokas :  8

  
    P2 BEOLETTO     HAKOBYAN ANUSH     3D

    P3 JC MONPLAISIR CANALE PAUL     3D

    P1 AM CONDE/ESCA COUSIN LAURA     2D

    P4 MONTPELLIER S FOURNIER LAURE     1D

    P1 AJM          PROUTEAU MELANIE     1D

    P3 CANNES JUDO  NIANG AWA     2D

    P4 ITALIE       FIORA SOFIA     1D

    P2 JUDO 83 TOULO MARTIN AURELIE     1D

HAKOBYAN ANUSH 

101 \000 

FOURNIER LAURE 

100 \000 

PROUTEAU MELANI

100 \000 

MARTIN AURELIE 

012 \011 

HAKOBYAN ANUSH 

0101\001 

PROUTEAU MELANI

0211\001 

HAKOBYAN ANUSH 

0102\0003

           

   

           CANALE PAUL

           

           

   

                      COUSIN LAURA

MARTIN AURELIE

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

 1 - HAKOBYAN ANUSH       BEOLETTO      PACA      P2 

 2 - PROUTEAU MELANIE     AJM           PACA      P1 

 5 - MARTIN AURELIE       JUDO 83 TOULONPACA      P2 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  7

  

Poule n° 1

DOJ ESP TSUNODA CELINE DOJO LLEDA     2D 1/0 30002000

JC PACA CANALE PAUL    JC MONPLAISIR  3D 2/20102 100

OJA NRD PLACE SILVIA   OJA 62         2D 0/000110001

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

LEV 92  TSANG SAM MOI L LEVALLOIS SPORT1D 3/30 1110020020

CAN PACA NDAO MARIANA   CANNES JUDO    CM 0/0000100010002

Bal MP  PROMAYRAT CAMIL BalmaSt-Exupery3D 1/700010101000

JUD RA  MATUSSIERE LAUR JUDO 42        1D 2/1701211101000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -63

Nb. Judokas :  0

  

    ACSPEUGEOT MUL   LACOUCHIE MELOISE     2D

    JUDJUDO42        MATUSSIERE LAURA     1D

    LEVLEVALLOIS SPOR TSANG SAM MOI LINSAY     1D

    OJAOJA 62        PLACE SILVIA     2D

LACOUCHIE MELOI

100 \000 

TSANG SAM MOI L

100 \000 

TSANG SAM MOI L

1102\0004

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

PLACE SILVIA

           

   

           

           

           

   

                      

 1 - TSANG SAM MOI LINSAYLEVALLOIS SPORT92        LEV

 2 - LACOUCHIE MELOISE   PEUGEOT MUL              ACS

 3 - MATUSSIERE LAURA    JUDO42         RA        JUD

 3 - PLACE SILVIA        OJA 62         NRD       OJA





Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. -78

Nb. Judokas :  5

  

Poule n° 1

DOJ PACA DAMIANI MORGANE DOJO PROVENCAL 1D 0/0 50004000M000000

AS LR  ALAIMO CLARA   AS JUDO BEZOUCE1D 3/30 200031001001020

J.C PACA ROUSSAY LAURENE J.C.VENELLOIS  1D 1/10 300031000001000

JUD PACA PETT ESTHER    JUDO MANDELIEU 2D 1/5 40002001001H001

LEV 92  MALONGA MADELEI LEVALLOIS SPORT1D 4/40 10202021102021002

 Ordre des combats: 4x5 - 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x5 - 2x3 - 1x4 - 3x5 - 2x4 - 1x3 - 2x5



Tournoi de Marseille
Marseille 18/10/2014

Cat. +78

Nb. Judokas :  2

  

Poule n° 1

JUD MP  FENELLE LAETITI JUDO VILLEFRANC1D 1/10 1020

JUD PACA COLOMBO MARION JUDO SP.VITROLL2D 0/0 2000
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